
MADDY ACT (GC§ 54972) In compliance with Government Code §54972. This appointment list Is for existing 

and upcoming vacancies on current boards, commissions, and committees for the City of Riverbank. 

CITY OF RIVERBANK 

OFFICIAL LOCAL APPOINTMENT LIST 2024

Planning Commission Term (4-years) Term Expires    

Natasha Basso 

Joan Stewart 

John Dinan 

Taide Zamora  

Michael Halterman

Ben Reuben (Alternate)   

Steve Link (Alternate) 

12/2023    

12/2023 

12/2022   

12/2022 

12/2023

12/2023

12/2022

12/2027  

12/2027 

12/2026  

12/2026  

12/2027 

12/2025

12/2024

Term (4-years) Local Redevelopment Authority       

Rachel Hernandez

Luis Uribe 

Cindy Fosi

John C. Pimentel 

Stacy Call

11/2024  

11/2022  

11/2024 

11/2022
(Appointed11/2024)  

  
11/2024

Term Expires 

11/2028 

 11/2026 

 11/2028 

  11/2026 

   11/2028

For questions regarding this list, or any upcoming board, commission, or committee vacancy application process. 

Please contact the City Clerk Office at (209) 863-7198 or email at cityclerk@riverbank.org 




