



CITY OF RIVERBANK

OFFICIAL LOCAL APPOINTMENT LIST 2024

MADDY ACT (GC§ 54972) In compliance with Government Code §54972. This appointment list is for existing and upcoming vacancies on current boards, commissions, and committees for the City of Riverbank.

Planning Commission

Term (4-years)

Term Expires

Natasha Basso	12/2023	12/2027
Joan Stewart	12/2023	12/2027
John Dinan	12/2022	12/2026
Taide Zamora	12/2022	12/2026
Michael Halterman	12/2023	12/2027
Ben Reuben (Alternate)	12/2023	12/2025
Steve Link (Alternate)	12/2022	12/2024

Local Redevelopment Authority

Term (4-years)

Term Expires

Rachel Hernandez	11/2024	11/2028
Luis Uribe	11/2022	11/2026
Cindy Fosi	11/2024	11/2028
John C. Pimentel	11/2022 (Appointed 11/2024)	11/2026
Stacy Call	11/2024	11/2028

For questions regarding this list, or any upcoming board, commission, or committee vacancy application process. Please contact the City Clerk Office at (209) 863-7198 or email at cityclerk@riverbank.org